Wake UP! 103_WS3 Democratic Citizenship_Why people flee from
their home country

TIME

00:00
30'

00:30
30

01:00
30'

01:30
30'

02:00
10'
02:10

TITLE
Introduction

Learning activity |

Learning activity Il

Learning activity Il

Closing activity

02:10

DESCRIPTION
After watching an introductory Video (30 min.)
participants learn about the largest refugee movements
to Austria since the Second World War and consider the
reasons for it.

reasons for that

On moderation cards, participants write down at least 3
reasons they can think of that could make themselves
flee from their

home country and pin it down on the board. Then, in a
group setting, all cards on the board are clustered,
according to the different motives to flee. This will take
half an hour, including finding of different motives.

Presentation of findings, focusing on the topic “What
could be reasons for me to flee from my home
country?”

A group discussion will be facilitated, focusing on “what
would you as a refugee wish/expect from your host
country and how would it feel being an refugee?”

The workshop will be completed by another video.

Q&A Sessuib

v-.‘ Sessionl.ab

ADDITIONAL INFO
Group setting

Group setting

Individual / group setting

Group setting

Group setting



Wake UP! 103_WS3 Democratic Citizenship_Why people flee from their home country -
block details

00:00

. Introduction

After watching an introductory Video (30 min.) participants learn about the largest refugee movements
to Austria since the Second World War and consider the reasons for it.

reasons for that

Group setting

00:30

S, Learning activity |

On moderation cards, participants write down at least 3 reasons they can think of that could make
themselves flee from their

home country and pin it down on the board. Then, in a group setting, all cards on the board are
clustered, according to the different motives to flee. This will take half an hour, including finding of
different motives.

Group setting

01:00

- Learning activity Il

Presentation of findings, focusing on the topic “What could be reasons for me to flee from my home
country?”

Individual / group setting

01:30

L, Learning activity Il

A group discussion will be facilitated, focusing on “what would you as a refugee wish/expect from your
host  country and how would it feel being an refugee?”

The workshop will be completed by another video.

Group setting

%% Closing activity
Q&A Sessuib

Group setting



	Wake UP! IO3_WS3 Democratic Citizenship_Why people flee from their home country - block details
	Introduction
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Learning activity I
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Learning activity II
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Learning activity III
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Closing activity
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



