Wake UP! IO3_WS3 Democratic Citizenship_Why people flee from their home country



00:00 Introduction	After watching an introductory Video (30 min.) participants learn about the largest refugee movements to Austria since the Second World War and consider the	Group setting
	reasons for it.	
	reasons for that	
00:30 Learning activity I	On moderation cards, participants write down at least 3 reasons they can think of that could make themselves flee from their	Group setting
	home country and pin it down on the board. Then, in a group setting, all cards on the board are clustered, according to the different motives to flee. This will take half an hour, including finding of different motives.	
01:00 Learning activit	II Presentation of findings, focusing on the topic "What could be reasons for me to flee from my home country?"	Individual / group setting
01:30 Learning activity III	A group discussion will be facilitated, focusing on "what would you as a refugee wish/expect from your host country and how would it feel being an refugee?"	Group setting
	The workshop will be completed by another video.	
02:00 Closing activity 10' 02:10	Q&A Sessuib	Group setting

TOTAL LENGTH: 02:10

Wake UP! IO3_WS3 Democratic Citizenship_Why people flee from their home country - block details

00:00 30'

Introduction

After watching an introductory Video (30 min.) participants learn about the largest refugee movements to Austria since the Second World War and consider the reasons for it.

reasons for that

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Group setting

00:30 30'

Learning activity I

On moderation cards, participants write down at least 3 reasons they can think of that could make themselves flee from their

home country and pin it down on the board. Then, in a group setting, all cards on the board are clustered, according to the different motives to flee. This will take half an hour, including finding of different motives.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Group setting

01:00

Learning activity II

Presentation of findings, focusing on the topic "What could be reasons for me to flee from my home country?"

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Individual / group setting

01:30

Learning activity III

A group discussion will be facilitated, focusing on "what would you as a refugee wish/expect from your host country and how would it feel being an refugee?"

The workshop will be completed by another video.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Group setting

02:00

Closing activity

Q&A Sessuib

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Group setting